Item

Time

11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:20 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:55a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Curriculum and Instruction
BoE Subcommittee
BoE Conference Room
Tuesday, March 26, 2024
11:00 a.m.

Topic Person Responsible
Call to Order
Approval of the 2.27.24 Minutes

Public Participation

Educator Evaluation Update Anne Uberti
Kindergarten Readiness Update Anne Uberti
Reading Webinar Series CSDE Kara DiBartolo
Assistant Superintendent Updates Anne Uberti
Adjournment



