## Curriculum and Instruction BoE Subcommittee BoE Conference Room Tuesday, March 26, 2024 11:00 a.m.

Item	Time	Торіс	Person Responsible
1.	11:00 a.m.	Call to Order	
2.	11:00 a.m.	Approval of the 2.27.24 Minutes	
3.	11:00 a.m.	Public Participation	
4.	11:05 a.m.	Educator Evaluation Update	Anne Uberti
5.	11:20 a.m.	Kindergarten Readiness Update	Anne Uberti
6.	11:40 a.m.	Reading Webinar Series CSDE	Kara DiBartolo
7.	11:55 a.m.	Assistant Superintendent Updates	Anne Uberti
8.	12:00 p.m.	Adjournment	